28087

CHARM - CHEVAL DE MER
Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: PLAQUES & CHARMS - Matériel: METAL CHROME






POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,004 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 10 pcs

45 mm

12 mm

5mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

2 Kg

300 pcs
250 mm
250 mm
150 mm



